
CADS SCHOOLING SHOW – BRECKSVILLE STABLES – SCORES – AUGUST 12, 2023 

 Classical-Introductory Test A- O 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 173 Amanda Rosen Ombre USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 Open 98.5 61.563% 1 

 Classical-Introductory Test A- AA 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 148 Leslie Pristas Moos Gold USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 Adult Amateur 113.0 70.625% 1 
 132 Pearl Winters Cochise USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 Adult Amateur 110.0 68.750% 2 
 143 Donna Galbraith Google GC USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 Adult Amateur 102.5 64.063% 3 
 188 Brenda Rogers Payaso USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 Adult Amateur 101.0 63.125% 4 
 164 Leslie Kozar Sophia I USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 Adult Amateur 98.0 61.250% 5 
 40 Brenda Rogers New England's Top Dollar USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 Adult Amateur 95.0 59.375% 6 
 153 Jess Hopkins Andy Boy's Rabe USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 Adult Amateur 77.0 48.125% 7 

 Classical-Introductory Test A- YR 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 243 Brooklynn Tucker Moonin My Assets USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 JR/YR 115.5 72.188% 1 
 121 Jordan Caine Keep on Truckin USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 JR/YR 109.5 68.438% 2 
 182 Phoebe Crane Annie USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 JR/YR 102.0 63.750% 3 
 136 Julie Sizer Julie's Margarita USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 JR/YR 94.5 59.063% 4 
 701 Kaylee Reed North Sea Brent USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 JR/YR 93.0 58.125% 5 

 Classical-Introductory Test B-O 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 494 Rachel Jelen Grazia Who USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Open 102.0 63.750% 1 
 173 Amanda Rosen Ombre USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Open 90.0 56.250% 2 

 Classical- Introductory Test B-AA 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 188 Brenda Rogers Payaso USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Adult Amateur 104.5 65.313% 1 
 143 Donna Galbraith Google GC USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Adult Amateur 104.5 65.313% 2 
 132 Pearl Winters Cochise USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Adult Amateur 102.5 64.063% 3 
 102 Rebecca McCarty Bjorn USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Adult Amateur 102.0 63.750% 4 
 157 Leah McPherson Smokey USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Adult Amateur 101.5 63.438% 5 
 126 Shiva Peddapally Noble Magic USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Adult Amateur 98.5 61.563% 6 
 40 Brenda Rogers New England's Top Dollar USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Adult Amateur 97.0 60.625% 7 
 164 Leslie Kozar Sophia I USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Adult Amateur 93.5 58.438% 8 
 153 Jess Hopkins Andy Boy's Rabe USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Adult Amateur 93.0 58.125% 9 

 Classical- Introductory Test B-YR 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 243 Brooklynn Tucker Moonin My Assets USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 JR/YR 112.5 70.313% 1 
 161 Arhianna Hakaim Doc USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 JR/YR 107.5 67.188% 2 
 121 Jordan Caine Keep on Truckin USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 JR/YR 102.5 64.063% 3 
 182 Phoebe Crane Annie USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 JR/YR 95.5 59.688% 4 
 701 Kaylee Reed North Sea Brent USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 JR/YR 93.0 58.125% 5 
 136 Julie Sizer Julie's Margarita USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 JR/YR 89.5 55.938% 6 
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 Classical-Introductory Test C-O 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 494 Rachel Jelen Grazia Who USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 Open 130.5 65.250% 1 

 Classical-Introductory Test C-AA 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 102 Rebecca McCarty Bjorn USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 Adult Amateur 137.0 68.500% 1 
 196 Jennifer DiRusso Atta Lane Jazell USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 Adult Amateur 132.5 66.250% 2 
 157 Leah McPherson Smokey USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 Adult Amateur 128.5 64.250% 3 
 126 Shiva Peddapally Noble Magic USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 Adult Amateur 119.0 59.500% 4 

 Classical-Introductory Test C-YR 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 243 Brooklynn Tucker Moonin My Assets USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 JR/YR 134.5 67.250% 1 
 161 Arhianna Hakaim Doc USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 JR/YR 130.5 65.250% 2 

 Training Level, Test 1-AA 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 175 Julie Blair Loyal Lisa DCH USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur 172.5 66.346% 1 

 Training Level, Test 1-YR 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 177 Adriana Kozey Adina USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 JR/YR 150.0 57.692% 1 

 Training Level, Test 2-O 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 117 Gretchen Bender Captain Jack Sparrow USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 Open 188.5 65.000% 1 

 Training Level, Test 2-AA 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 175 Julie Blair Loyal Lisa DCH USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 Adult Amateur 189.0 65.172% 1 

 Training Level ,Test 2-YR 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 213 Airiana Holt Rey Jay Ron USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 JR/YR 201.0 69.310% 1 

 Training Level, Test 3-O 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 117 Gretchen Bender Captain Jack Sparrow USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 Open 169.0 67.600% 1 

 Training Level, Test 3-AA 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 419 Rose Gearhart My Twisted Rose USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur 154.0 61.600% 1 

Training Level, Test 3-YR 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 213 Airiana Holt Rey Jay Ron USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 JR/YR 166.0 66.400% 1 
 177 Adriana Kozey Adina USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 JR/YR 143.0 57.200% 2 
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 First Level, Test 1-YR 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 213 Airiana Holt Rey Jay Ron USEF First Level, Test 1 2023 JR/YR 177.5 65.741% 1 

 Second Level, Test 3-AA 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 156 Elizabeth Carpenter Anakin P USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur 221.0 52.619% 1 

 Third Level, Test 1-AA 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 218 Rob Stone David Beckham USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur 242.0 65.405% 1 

 Third Level, Test 2-AA 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 185 Agatha Smithers Fizzical Therapy USEF Third Level, Test 2 2023 Adult Amateur 239.5 63.026% 1 

 Third Level, Test 3-AA 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 185 Agatha Smithers Fizzical Therapy USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur 247.5 61.875% 1 

 Western Intro Test 1-AA 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 477 Jeff Marshall PR Sheza Hot Tale WDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022 Adult Amateur 155.5 70.682% 1 

 Musical Freestyle - Training Level AA 
  (C) Schmidbauer - L w/distinction,  
 108 Lesley Matt Sirius the Warhorse USDF Freestyle, Training Level 2023 Adult Amateur 227.0 66.765% 1 
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